
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Date Recorded= 1995;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199501300000
23651

01/30/1995
08:13:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HOLDER,
DAVID M

Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199506210001
61331

06/21/1995
08:35:29

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ARMSTRONG,
KEN D

7 152 Lot#:6 Book:7
Pg:152

199504050000
86861

04/05/1995
09:00:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PARTLOW, A
B JR

Sec:23
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199505030001
14861

05/03/1995
10:24:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS, NOAH
N

Sec:03
Twn:22S
Rng:4W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199510200003
01731

10/20/1995
01:52:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor RELEASES MCMILLIAN,
SHEARROD A

199512070003
50561

12/07/1995
10:06:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS STRINGFELLO
W, DONNA B

1 1 Lot#:3 Lot:&
Blk:93 Book:1
Pg:1 Desc:4,
DUNSTAN'S
MAP OF
CALERA


