Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501300000 23651	01/30/1995 08:13:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HOLDER, DAVID M						Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199506210001 61331	06/21/1995 08:35:29	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ARMSTRONG, KEN D			7	152		Lot#:6 Book:7 Pg:152
199504050000 86861	04/05/1995 09:00:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PARTLOW, A B JR						Sec:23 Twn:17S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW
199505030001 14861	05/03/1995 10:24:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVIS, NOAH N						Sec:03 Twn:22S Rng:4W Qt:SW BQt:SE
199510200003 )1731	10/20/1995 01:52:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMILLIAN, SHEARROD A						
199512070003 50561	12/07/1995 10:06:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	STRINGFELLO W, DONNA B			1	1		Lot#:3 Lot:& Blk:93 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:4, DUNSTAN'S MAP OF CALERA